



Vaishno Cement Company Ltd.

CIN: L26942WB1992PLC057087

Regd. Office: 14B, Ram Chandra Moitra Lane, Kolkata 700005.

Tel: +91 99031 91724, Email: vaishno.cement@gmail.com; Website: www.vaishnocement.com

To, The Manager, Bse Limited Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code - 526941	To, The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700 001
---	--

Ref: - Scrip Code: 526941

Sub: Regulation 30 and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the First quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 as specified in Regulation 33 of LODR published in The ECHO of India- Kolkata (English) and Sukhabar (Regional Language) on 14th August, 2026 and the same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. <https://www.vaishnocement.com>.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For VAISHNO CEMENT COMPANY LTD.

JATIN NANJI
CHHEDA

Digitally signed by
JATIN NANJI CHHEDA
Date: 2026.07.14
12:47:54 +05'30'

(Jatin Nanji Chheda)

Whole-time director

DIN: 09342630

Date: 14th August, 2026

Place: Kolkata

Encl: As Above

JARDINE HENDERSON LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 4, Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sarani, Kolkata-700001 (CIN: L51909WB1947PLC014515) E-mail: compliances@jardinehenderson.com / Website: www.jardinehenderson.com Phone No.: (033) 2230-4351/ Fax: (+91) 33 2230 7555					
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs				
	Quarter Ended				
	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	
Total Revenue	653.01	580.44	632.10	2781.34	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	28.45	19.31	6.92	(188.35)	
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	28.45	14.60	6.92	(193.06)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	30.74	37.65	2.28	(183.92)	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	200	200	200	200	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted	14.22	7.30	3.46	(96.53)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted	14.22	7.30	3.46	(96.53)	
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs				
	Quarter Ended				
	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	
Total Revenue	653.01	580.44	632.10	2776.48	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	28.45	19.31	6.92	(193.21)	
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	28.45	(19.12)	6.92	(231.64)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	192.98	(656.57)	(67.91)	(71.84)	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	200	200	200	200	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted	95.35	(359.22)	(31.64)	(59.90)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted	95.35	(359.22)	(31.64)	(59.90)	
Notes :					
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 13th August, 2026.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same along with the Audit Report of the Auditor thereon is available on the website of the Company at www.jardinehenderson.com					
For and on behalf of the Board JARDINE HENDERSON LIMITED RAJINDER SINGH DIRECTOR DIN: 06831916					
Date : 13.08.2026 Place: Kolkata					

NEW MOUNT TRADING & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
26,Jawahar Lal Nehru Road, Kolkata-700087 CIN-L67120WB1975PLC030153					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS(PROVISIONAL) FOR THREE MONTHS ENDED 30/06/2026					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	
Income:					
Revenue from Operations	4977.47	5482.87	5964.07	23900.95	
Other Income	24.16	59.14	21.18	187.67	
Total Revenue	5001.63	5542.01	5985.25	24088.62	
Expenses					
Purchase of Materials	4499.42	4823.73	7332.80	22004.04	
Changes in Inventories	92.43	148.86	(2000.24)	(626.90)	
Employee benefits expenses	72.47	69.93	66.53	298.01	
Finance Costs	31.05	36.11	33.42	187.75	
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	66.95	74.21	73.12	297.41	
Other expenses	322.45	429.12	434.30	1777.30	
Total Expenses	5084.77	5581.96	5939.93	23937.61	
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(83.14)	(39.95)	45.32	151.01	
Tax Expenses :					
Current Tax	-	-	-	35.51	
Deferred Tax	-	-	-	(5.34)	
Income Tax for Earlier Year	-	-	6.96	10.79	
Total tax expenses	-	-	6.96	40.96	
Profit/(Loss) for the period	(83.14)	(39.95)	38.36	110.05	
Other Comprehensive Income /(Loss)	-	-	-	-	
Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	
Loss Fair value changes of Investments in Equity Shares	-	-	-	-	
Income Tax relating to items that will not be recycled to Profit or (Loss)	-	-	-	-	
Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	(83.14)	(39.95)	45.32	110.05	
Paid-up Equity(F.V Rs.10/-each)	921.82	921.82	921.82	921.82	
Other Equity	-	-	-	2947.05	
Basic & Diluted E.P.S (In Rs.)	(0.90)	(0.43)	0.42	1.19	
Public Shareholding -					
Number of Shares	4796000	4790500	4796000	4796000	
Percentage of Holding:	52.03	51.97	52.03	52.03	
PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP SHAREHOLDING :					
a) Pledge/Encumbered					
- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
- Percentage of Share (As a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group)	-	-	-	-	
- Percentage of Shares (As a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	
b) Non-encumbered					
- Number of Shares	4422166	4422166	4422166	4422166	
- Percentage of Share (As a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
- Percentage of Shares (As a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	47.97	47.97	47.97	47.97	
Notes:					
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results were taken on record by the Board of Director at their Meeting held on 13th August, 2026 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.					
2. There were no complaints from investors outstanding at the beginning of the quarter and no complaints were received during the quarter ended 30th June, 2026.					
By Order of the Board For New Mount Trading & Investment Co. Ltd. Sd/- (A.K.Rungta) Director DIN- 00759839					
Place : Kolkata Date: 13th August, 2026					

GONERIL INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED							
CIN : L67120WB1982PLC035494 Registered Office : 'Temple Chambers' 6, Old Post Office Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 001 Phone No.: 033 2230-7373/2248-3854, E-mail : goneril1982@gmail.com Website : www.goneril.in							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	
		Quarter ending 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2026 (Un-Audited)	Year ending 31.03.2026 (Audited)
		30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	1051.43	(1152.14)	1119.11	(395.61)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	291.02	(212.99)	155.43	1013.80	1083.97	(243.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	291.02	(212.99)	155.43	1013.80	1083.97	(243.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	246.65	(186.94)	130.22	875.35	922.06	(215.99)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	218.20	(52.04)	138.17	722.74	781.20	(590.21)
6	Equity Share Capital	65.53	65.53	65.53	65.54	65.54	65.53
7.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)						
1. Basic :		37.64	(28.53)	19.87	133.57	140.70	(32.96)
2. Diluted :		37.64	(28.53)	19.87	133.57	140.70	(32.96)
Notes :							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites, www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website www.goneril.in .							
2. Figures have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.							
3. Tax expenses /(Credit) include deferred tax.							
4. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2026							
For Goneril Investment & Trading Company Limited Sd/- Arindam Dey Sarkar Wholtime Director DIN : 06959585							
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th August, 2026							

Banglar Dairy Limited			
(A Government of West Bengal Organization)			
TENDER NOTICE			
e-Tenders are invited by the Managing Director, Banglar Dairy Limited, LB-2, Sector-III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700106 for the following:			
Sl. No.	Description of Items / Works	Bid submission Starts on	Bid submission Closes on
1.	Comprehensive Annual Maintenance and Repairing Works of Electrical Installations at Dankuni Dairy Plant under Banglar Dairy Limited, LB-2, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700106	14.08.2026	01.09.2026
2.	Tender for Preventive, Breakdown and Comprehensive Maintenance of Milk & Milk Products Processing, packaging, CIP and other ancillary equipment in Dankuni Dairy Plant under Banglar Dairy Limited	14.08.2026	01.09.2026
The detailed e-NIT may be obtained from the e-Tender portal : https://www.wbtenders.gov.in/ Sd/- Managing Director, Banglar Dairy Limited			

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED					
Regd. Off : 2, Brabourne Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 001					
Phone No. 2225-4058 Fax: 91-33-22253461					
E-mail: contact@kcl.net.in website: www.kcl.net.in					
CIN L67120WB1982PLC035410					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Particulars	(₹. in Lacs)				Year ended
	Quarter ended 30.06.26 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.26 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.25 Unaudited	31.03.26 Audited	
1 Total Income from operations	385.30	327.65	338.37	1494.25	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	103.23	-130.58	67.56	39.03	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	103.23	-130.58	67.56	39.03	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	88.63	-103.50	49.29	2.92	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	126.07	-150.78	91.17	-0.13	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	294.00	294.00	294.00	294.00	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1933.33	
8 Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)					
a) Basic	3.01	-3.52	1.68	0.10	
b) Diluted	3.01	-3.52	1.68	0.10	
Note :					
1) The above unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2026 in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review on the above financial results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with Bombay Stock Exchange and Calcutta Stock Exchange under regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) / (www.cse)					
3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.					
					
By order of the Board Ramawtar Kabra Director DIN : 00341280					
Place: Kolkata Date : 13.08.2026					

NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED					
CIN: L18101WB1989PLC046387 Regd. Office : 18, R. N. Mukherjee Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 001 Phone : 91-33-22108828, 22484922/ 4943, Fax: 91-33-22481693, E-mail: compsect.net@nagreeka.com , Website: www.nagreeka.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ON 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June '26	31st March '26	30th June '25	31st March '25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	17381.56	17010.04	9030.55	51118.02
2.	Other Income	18.39	10.10	16.79	135.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	128.44	85.6	96.79	406.78
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	103.64	42.93	91.96	306.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of tax)	340.03	71.46	115.46	589.27
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 5/- each)	1562.98	1562.98	1562.98	1562.98
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)	0.33	0.14	0.29	0.98
NOTES:					
1) The above Unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13th August, 2026.					
2) The figures of the last quarters ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2025.					
3) The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out the "Limited Review" Audit of the above financial results in pursuant to Regulations 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015.					
4) The Company has only one business segment i.e. Textiles and thus no further disclosure are required in accordance with the IND AS 108 "Operating Segments".					
5) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com . The same informations are available on the Company Website i.e. www.nagreeka.com also.					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Nagreeka Exports Limited Sd/- Sushil Patwari Chairman-00023980					
Place : Kolkata Date : 13/08/2026					

ERI-TECH LIMITED	
------------------	--

